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W.U. Political Science Department
Accession No. 85-34

[NVENTORY
Box Series
1 REPORTS
Annual

FI

Enrollment Statistics

NANCIAL AID PROGRAMS

Fulbright-Hays Overseas Foreign
Language and Area Study Program

Kalmitz and Mander Awards

Minority Graduate Student Awards

National Defense Education Act
Graduate Fellowship Program (NDEA)

Smith (J. Allen) Feliowship

Taraknath Das Foundation

Miscellaneous

SUBJECT SERIES

Dissertation Support

Faculty--Brief C.V.'s

Teaching Assistant Appointments

Teaching Assistant Lists

Teuber, Andreas--Tenure (RESTRICTED)

W.U. Graduate School. Conflict Studies
Committee--Report

Subgroups

Ww.U.

W.U.

2 W.U.

Political Science Department. Admissions
Committee

Poiitical Science Department. Doctor
of Arts Program Committee (ad hoc)

Political Science Department. Financial Aid
Committee

General Correspondence

M
Fi

W.U.

W.U.

nutes
nancial Aid Policy

Political Science Department. Graduate
Committee

Political Science Department. Graduate
Program Revision Committee

I[nteroffice Correspondence
Meeting Notices
Program Revision--Earlier Attempts

Folders

Dates

1967-71
1973

1968
1975
1974-75

1966-73
1973-75
1972-73
1971-75

1972-73
1979, nd.
1973-74
1973-78
1982

1967-68

1972-74

1970-72

1975-77
1975-76
1975

1972-73

1977-78
1977-78
1970-77
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Page 2
Box Subgroups Folders Dates
2 (cont.) W.U. Political Science Department. Graduate
Program Revision Committee (continued)
Reports to Facuity 1977-78
Theory Core Course 1977-78
Working Papers 1977-78
W.U. Political Science Department. Professional
Conduct Standards Committee 1969



