

University of Washington, Department of Political Science records

Inventory

Accession No: 85-034

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, Department of Political Science Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00286/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. Political Science Department Accession No. 85-34

INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
1	REPORTS Annual Enrollment Statistics		1967-71 1973
	FINANCIAL AID PROGRAMS Fulbright-Hays Overseas Foreign Language and Area Study Program Kalmitz and Mander Awards Minority Graduate Student Awards National Defense Education Act Graduate Fellowship Program (NDEA) Smith (J. Allen) Fellowship Taraknath Das Foundation Miscellaneous		1968 1975 1974-75 1966-73 1973-75 1972-73 1971-75
	SUBJECT SERIES Dissertation Support FacultyBrief C.V.'s Teaching Assistant Appointments Teaching Assistant Lists Teuber, AndreasTenure (RESTRICTED) W.U. Graduate School. Conflict Studies CommitteeReport		1972-73 1979, nd 1973-74 1973-78 1982
	Subgroups		
	W.U. Political Science Department. Admissions Committee		1972-74
	W.U. Political Science Department. Doctor of Arts Program Committee (ad hoc)		1970-72
2	W.U. Political Science Department. Financial Aid Committee General Correspondence Minutes Financial Aid Policy		1975-77 1975-76 1975
	W.U. Political Science Department. Graduate Committee		1972-73
	W.U. Political Science Department. Graduate Program Revision Committee Interoffice Correspondence Meeting Notices Program RevisionEarlier Attempts		1977-78 1977-78 1970-77

<u>Box</u>	Subgroups	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
2 (cont.	W.U. Political Science Department. Graduate Program Revision Committee (continued)		
	Reports to Faculty		1977-78
	Theory Core Course		1977-78
	Working Papers		1977-78
	W.U. Political Science Department. Professional		
	Conduct Standards Committee		1969